Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECANADA

Genesis
Synergy
Silver Sensations
Starlites

Club

CBS Skating Club

Prince of Wales SC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

b

Michelle Woll

Date:

9-Mar-2019

2019 SCNL Synchronized Skating Championships

Corner Brook Civic Center
March 8, 2019 to March 9, 2019

Juvenile Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP(0.5) FP Points
NL 1257 (2 2642 (1) 38.99
NL 1274 (1) 2430 (2) 37.04
NL 11.70 (4 2177 (3) 33.47
NL 11.72  (3) 2077 (4 32.49
Kathy Mackowski
=
2:59:41PM PATINAGECAMNADA,



